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U National Institute of Design
HEOUEer Madhya Pradesh

(An Institute of National Importance under DPIIT, Ministry of Commerce and Industry, Govt. of India)

F NO. NIDMP/HR/ Rectt.-Admin/ 01/2021-22 Dated 04.06.2021

Subject: List of Not Eligible candidates for the post of Administrative Officer

Ref.: The advertisement no NID MP/ HR/ mmom..\pai:\o‘_\mowo dated 01.03.2020

Status Remarks

Applicant does not meet relevant essential ex
00<qmmmmm83\macom=o:m_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience crite
o°<¢xmmmm8¥macom:o:m_ Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Oo<¢xmmmm_,o:\mn_:om:ozm_ Institute & Incomplete ap plication

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
oo<qummm8_.<macomao:m_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Oo<¢mmmmm8:\macomzo:m_ Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Ooéxmmmm_.n:\macom:o:m_ Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
Oo<qmmmmm83\ma:om:o:m_ Institute

Incomplete Application

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
00<qmmmmm8€macom=o:m_ Institute

perience criteria of 05 years experience in

Not Eligible ria of 05 years experience in

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible years’ experience in

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH
Acharpura, Eint Khedi, P.O. Arwaliya, Bhopal (MP) - 462038 Email -info nidmp.ac.in




Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

No documents submitted

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute.

Overage
Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Gowvt/Research/Educational Institute

Certificate in support of availing exemption of fees is not submitted.

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00036 Not Eligible

o |

NIDMP/ADMOF/00037 Not Eligible

£l
B
T
| 13. NIDMP/ADMOF/00054

! NIDMP/ADMOF/00063

15. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00067

l NIDMP/ADMOF/00069

! NIDMP/ADMOF/00070
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00076

H NIDMP/ADMOF/00080

NIDMP/ADMOF/00043 Not Eligible

| Not Eligible |

Not Eligible

experience in _

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADMOF/00084
21. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00087

! NIDMP/ADMOF/00104
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00106
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00107
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00108
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00113
! NIDMP/ADMOF/00114

Not Eligible
Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

experience in

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

’

Not Eligible experience in

Not Eligible

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH
Acharpura, Eint Khedi, P.0. Arwaliya, Bhopal (MP) - 462038 Email ;info@nidmp.ac.in




Applicant does not meet relevant essentia| experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Ooémmmmm_,o:\macom:o:mq Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Do<qmmmmm_.o:\macom=o:m_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant e
moﬁmmmmmﬁns\ma:nm:o:m_ Institut
Applicant does not meet relevant e
Do<¢xmmmm_.o:\macnmzo:m_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant es
oo<<mmmmm_.o:\ma:nm:osm_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant e
Ooémmmmm_.o:\macnm:osm_ Institut
Applicant does not meet relevant e
OOéMmmmmasxmacomzo:m_ Institut
Applicant does not meet relevant e
®o<qmmmmm_.nr\macomzosm_ Institut
No documents submitted
Applicant does not meet relevant e
00<qmmmmm8:\macomzozm_ Institut
Applicant does not meet relevant e
Oo<qmmmmm83\macom=o:m_ Institute
Incomplete ap plication
Applicant does not meet relevant e
Ooémmmmm_.o:\macomao:m_ Institut
Applicant does not meet relevant e
Ooémmmmmﬁo:\macom:.osm_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant e
Ooémmmmmﬁo:\macommozm_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant e
®o<qmmmmm3:\macom=o:m_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant es
moémmmmmﬂo:\macomzo:m_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant e
Ooémmmmm_.n:\macomzo:m_ Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
Oo<:mmmmm83\macom:.o:m_ Institute

Not Eligible

H NIDMP/ADMOF/00129
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00139
E NIDMP/ADMOF/00143
! NIDMP/ADMOF/00145
! NIDMP/ADMOF/00153
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00156
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00157
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00159

| 36] NIDMP/ADMOF/00161
37. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00162

! NIDMP/ADMOF/00163

B NIDMP/ADMOF/00166
40. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00176

! NIDMP/ADMOF/00181
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00184
! NIDMP/ADMOF/00186
! NIDMP/ADMOF/00188
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00198
H NIDMP/ADMOF/00202

llntllnunlnll.fnl||cl,|i|l..|l.ll||.|..i|.||¢||.||r|,nllll.|,!.|||l.|'|J||..|l.ill.||rlllI.lll.|..|'||r|.||l,||i|||l.|||¢|.{|'l.|||v|#||ln|.x.|||r|||||!¢||||
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Not Eligible

S years’ experience in

e

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

e

e

e

e

e

Not Eligible




47. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00208 Not Eligible

incomplete application

8. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00209 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
| 49.| NIDMP/ADMOF/00217 Not Eligible | overage
50. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00221 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
51, NIDMP/ADMOF/00226 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
E NIDMP/ADMOF/00231 Not Eligible Incomplete Application
53. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00234 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
. Govt/Research/Educational Institute
54. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00238 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
55. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00241 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
56. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00242 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
57.| NIDMP/ADMOF/00249 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
00<<xmmmm_.n:\macom=o:m_ Institute
58. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00254 \ Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
59. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00255 % Not Eligible _ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
60. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00256 | Not Eligible | Over age
61. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00257 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in

| 62.| NIDMP/ADMOF/00280

E NIDMP/ADMOF/00261

Not Eligible

Not Eiigibe |

océxmmmm_.n:\macomzo:m_ Institute

Certificate in support of availing exemption of fees is not submitted.

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

64. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00286

| 65.| NIDMP/ADMOF/00287

H NIDMP/ADMOF/00289
! NIDMP/ADMOF/00290

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

Not Eligible

[Not Efigibe |

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Duplication of A pplication / incomplete

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in

Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

experience in

Achampura, Eint Khedi, P.0. Arwaliya, Bhopal (MP) - 462038 Email ‘info@nidmp.ac.in
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73. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00301

74.| NIDMP/ADMOF/00311

75. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00312

76. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00316

77. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00319

78. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00327

79. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00334

80. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00340

81.| NIDMP/ADMOF/00344

82. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00351

NIDMP/ADMOF/00293 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
NIDMP/ADMOF/00295 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
NIDMP/ADMOF/00297 Not Eligible | incomplete application
NIDMP/ADMOF/00298 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
NIDMP/ADMOF/00299 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | Name of Candidate is not matching
Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | Certificate in support of availing exemption of fees is not submitted.
Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible | no Educational Qualification not submitted
83. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00353 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
84.| NIDMP/ADMOF/00355 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
85. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00356 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute.
NIDMP/ADMOF/00364 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
NIDMP/ADMOF/00366 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in

Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Acharpura, Eint Khedi, P.O. Arwaliya, Bhopal (MP) — 462038 Email :info@nidmp.ac.in
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H NIDMP/ADMOF/00370 ‘ Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in

experience in

NIDMP/ADMOF/00376 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years

Ooémmmmm_.o:\macomzo:a Institute

Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

®o<qummm_.n:\ma:om=o:m_ Institute
! NIDMP/ADMOF/00380

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Not Eligible

NIDMP/ADMOF/00371 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in J
E NIDMP/ADMOF/00381

Govt/Research/Educational Institute
93. NIDMP/ADMOF/00387 Not Eligible \

Incomplete application Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05
years' experience in Govt/Research/Educational Institute

Oo<<mmwmm_.n:\macom=o:m_ Institute

Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
vt/Research/Educational Institute

96. | NIDMP/ADMOF/00397 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in

Govt/Research/Educational Institute & Incomplete application

94, ‘ NIDMP/ADMOF/00389 ﬁzoﬁ Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Go

mi NIDMP/ADMOF/00392

NIDMP/ADMOF/00403

Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
| Not Eligible Incomplete application

NIDMP/ADMOF/00404

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00406 Not Eligible

100/ NIDMP/ADMOF/00408 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

experience in

101| NI DMP/ADMOF/00412 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years

Oo<<mmmmm_.n:\macom:o:m_ Institute

]

experience in

L_om\ NIDMP/ADMOF/00413 Not Eligible ﬁ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years

Ooémmmmm_d:\macom:o:m_ Institute

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

103/ NIDMP/ADMOF/00414 Not Eligible

Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in

104 NIDMP/ADMOF/00421 Not Eligible
Oo<qmmmmm32macom=o:m_ Institute

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH
% Achampura, Eint Khedi, P.0. Arwaliya, Bhopal (MP) - 462038 Email ‘info nidmp.ac.in







124

NIDMP/ADMOF/00487

ﬁzg Eligible

mo<SNmmmm8_.__\ma:om=o:m_ Institute

125

126

‘ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
|
_

127
128
129

130
131

132

133

134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

NIDMP/ADMOF/00489 | Not Eligible incomplete application

NIDMP/ADMOF/00490 Not Eligible | Over age case, need to review

NIDMP/ADMOF/00502 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00504 Not Eligible _ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00508 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00511 Not Eligible | Information of certificate is not matching with application form

NIDMP/ADMOF/00515 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00517 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00519 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00524 | Not Eligible | overage

NIDMP/ADMOF/00527 PZQ Eligible \ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00541 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00542 | Not Eligible | Incomplete application

NIDMP/ADMOF/00546 | Not Eligible | Incomplete application form submitted.

NIDMP/ADMOF/00547 | Not Eligible | No educational qualification documents are uploaded.

NIDMP/ADMOF/00555 | Not Eligible | Over age

NIDMP/ADMOF/00568 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00572 Not Eligible ‘ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00574 L Not Eligible _ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00575 ~ Not Eligible \ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00577

‘ Not Eligible

>uu=om3aomw:230ﬂ am_m<m:~mmmm3=m_mxumnmzomnﬂzm:m of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH
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146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161

162
163
164

165

NIDMP/ADMOF/00585

Not Eligible ‘ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years'

OO<qmmmmm_.oEmacnm=o:m_ Institute

experience in

NIDMP/ADMOF/00589 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00601 | Not Eligible | Credentials not matching

NIDMP/ADMOF/00603 Not Eligible incomplete application

NIDMP/ADMOF/00605 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00608 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00611 Not Eligible Incomplete form q

NIDMP/ADMOF/00612 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute ‘

NIDMP/ADMOF/00613 Not Eligible | No documents submitted

NIDMP/ADMOF/00616 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Oo<qmmmmm3:\mn_com=o:m_ Institute & Incomplet application

NIDMP/ADMOF/00625 Not Eligible ‘ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00629 Not Eligible ‘ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00631 Not Eligible “ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00645 Not Eligible \ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00655 Not Eligible | over age

NIDMP/ADMOF/00658 Not Eligible ‘ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00664 Not Eligible \ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00667 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00668 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute

NIDMP/ADMOF/00670 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in

Ooémmmmmwo:\macom:o:m_ Institute

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH
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| 166] NIDMP/ADMOF/00672 | Not Eligible | Incomplete Application
\_mw\ NIDMP/ADMOF/00674 ‘ Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
168| NIDMP/ADMOF/00684 Not Eligible | over age

|
% - -
\ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in

E NIDMP/ADMOF/00691 | Not Eligible
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
g NIDMP/ADMOF/00706 Not Eligible | Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
dj‘ NIDMP/ADMOF/00712 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
172| NIDMP/ADMOF/00716 Not Eligible Overage
173 NIDMP/ADMOF/00719 Not Eligible | Certificate in support of availing exemption of fees is not submitted.
174) NIDMP/ADMOF/00722 Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
175| NIDMP/ADMOF/00734 Not Eligible Incomplete application
._.i NIDMP/ADMOF/00737 Not Eligible \ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Ai NIDMP/ADMOF/00742 Q Not Eligible _ Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years' experience in
Govt/Research/Educational Institute
Not Eligible Applicant does not meet relevant essential experience criteria of 05 years’ experience in

:.m‘ NIDMP/ADMOF/00743

00<<mmmmm8:\chomzo:m_ Institute

i

Note: -

1. In case a Not Eligible Candidate is not satisfied with the rejection of his/her application, he/she can submit a request for review on

or before 11.06.2021 by 17.00 hrs on career@nidmp.ac.in only, by mentioning the below details:

i.) Application No.

ii.) Name of Applicant as Application

iii.) Post Applied for

Acharpura, Eint Khedi, P.O, Arwaliya, Bhopal (MP) - 462038 Email ‘info@nidmp.ac.in

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, MADHYA PRADESH

Chief Administrative Officer




